
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Current Upgrade Project 
Proposed Pump Room Approximation 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



C3
P3

A3
P3

B3
P3

PW
-9

00

PW-400

PW-400

PW-350 

PW-400

PW-600

PUMP P1

PW-400

PW-450

PW-350

PW-350

PUMP P2

PW-900

PW-400

PW-600

PW-400

PUMP P1 
PW-500

PUMP P1 
PUMP P2

DESIGNED
DRAWN
DATE

JOB
SCALE
DRAWING

NOTES:

TH
IS

 D
RA

W
IN

G
 M

AY
 H

AV
E 

BE
EN

 M
O

DI
FI

ER
 F

RO
M

 IT
S 

O
RI

GI
N

AL
 S

IZ
E.

  A
LL

 S
CA

LE
 N

O
TA

TI
O

N
S 

IN
D

IC
AT

ED
 A

RE
 B

AS
ED

 O
N

 1
1"

x1
7"

 F
O

RM
AT

 D
RA

W
IN

GS
D

IG
IT

AL
 D

RA
W

IN
G

S 
BE

ST
 V

IE
W

ED
 IN

©
AD

O
BE

 A
CR

O
BA

T 
RE

AD
ER

As indicated
B.R.B.
D.A.B
OCTOBER 2023

8400-007-00

P3

PERIMETER ROAD PUMPING STATION 
PROCESS
PROPOSED PUMP LAYOUT

CITY OF WINNIPEG

ISSUE YY-MM-DD REVISION
1 23-10-25 FOR PRELIMINARY APPROVAL

NTS
ISOMETRIC VIEW

1 : 150
PUMP ROOM PLAN

1 : 100P1
A3

1 : 100P1
B3

1 : 100P1
C3

P

PUMP P2

ADD TO EXISTING BASE
AS NECESSARY

MODIFY PUMP BASE 
AS REQUIRED

EXISTING PUMP BASE

Brett Baker
Line

Brett Baker
Line




	879-2023_Appendix_A_Proposed_Pump_ Layout
	EDMA-#42351-v1-PRS-33

